
Contract Amendment No. 1 

“Printing of IVCs – CHCs Record for INRM under MLAMP” 
Purchase Order No: MBMA/MLAMP/INRM/57/G-155/2023/513;    Dated: 11th January, 2024 

As per the report received from the concern component due to the revisiting of a new IVCS-CHC & finalizing the number of copies 

required to be printed in local vernacular language it has been decided to extend the delivery period for printing of IVCS-CHC record  up 

to 30th May 2024. 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Clause Reference  Original Clause Amended Clause 

 

 

    1. 

 

 

Purchase Order No. 

MBMA/MLAMP/INRM/57/

G-155/2023/513; : 11th 

January, 2024; Specific 

Terms of this Purchase 

Order; 2 

 

 

 

  

Completion period: The Goods are to be 

delivered within [60 days] from the date 

of this Purchase Order; that is by March 

March 11, 2024. 
 

 

 

Completion period: The Goods are to be 

delivered within [139 days] from the date of 

this Purchase Order; that is by May 30, 

2024. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                             

                                             Sd/- 

                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                  Deputy Project Director, MLAMP 

                                                                                                                                        Meghalaya Basin Management Agency 

 

 


